
Date Opponents Venue Start Time

April
Sun 17th April Eastrington CC Escrick 11:30

Wed 20th April Ampleforth College Scarborough CC 1:00

Wed 27th April Scarborough College Scarborough CC 11:00

Fri 29th April Leeds University Escrick 11:30

May
Sun 1st May York Wanderers Cancelled 11:30

Wed 4th May St Peters School St Peters 1:30

Sun 8th May Sheffield University Staf Escrick 12:00

Wed 11th May Pocklington School Pocklington 1:30

Sun 15th May Emeriti Escrick 11:30

Sun 22nd May The Hawks Escrick 11:30

Sun 29th May Old Amplefordians Ampleforth 11:30

June
Wed 8th June York University Escrick 11:30

Sun 12th June Queen Ethelburga’s Escrick 11:30

Sun 19th June Borderers Cliffe Hall 1:00

Wed 22nd June Scarborough College Escrick 1:00

Sun 26th June Halifax Nomads Escrick 11:30

Wed 29th June Langdale’s XI Chatsworth 11:30

July
Sun 3rd July Penguins Escrick 11:30

Thu 7th July Cheshire Gents Cancelled 11:30

Fri 8th July Harrow Wanderers Escrick 12:30

Sun 10th July Pocklington Pixies Escrick 11:30

Sun 17th July Romany Escrick 11:30

Tue 19th July Chaldon CC Escrick 11:30

Wed 20th July Durham Pilgrims Escrick 11:30

Sun 24th July YG’s 6-a-Sides Escrick 10:30

Mon 25th July Wiltshire Queries Cancelled 11:30

Tue 26th July Old Somervillians Escrick 11:30
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Sun 31st July Cryptics Escrick 11:30

August
Wed 3rd August Old Peterites To re-arranged 11:30

Sun 7th August Woodhouse Grange Academy Escrick 11:30

Thu 11th August Free Foresters Escrick 11:30

Sat 13th August Radley Rangers Escrick 11:30

Sun 14th August Radley Rangers Escrick 11:30

Sun 21st August Old Lions (Leeds Trinity) Escrick 11:30

Sun 28th August Hull Old Grammarians Escrick 10:00

September
Sun 4th Sept Ben Rhydding Centurions Cancelled 11:30

Fri 9th Sept Forty Club Escrick 2:00

Sun 11th Sept Little Valley Escrick 11:00

November
Thu 10th Nov YG’s Sportsman Dinner Escrick 6:30
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